
Item Total Enclosed

Name : Phone :

Email : Address :

Large Summer CSA Share - Choose $775-$875

$875

$825

$775

Medium Summer CSA Share - Choose $575-675

Deposit due 
Now

$287.50

$312.50

$337.50$675

$625

$575

Small Summer CSA Share - Choose $450-550

$550

$500

$450

$275

$250

$225

Subtotal Due:

Due by
5/30/24

$437.50 $437.50

$412.50 $412.50

$387.50 $387.50

$287.50

$337.50

$312.50

$275

$250

$225

SNAP - $725 Contact Julie to arrange a payment plan

Contact Julie to arrange a payment planSNAP - $525

SNAP - $425 Contact Julie to arrange a payment plan

Subtotal Enclosed:

2024 CSA Order Form



Item Description Quantity

Please make checks payable to "MHOF" and send payment to
Many Hands Organic Farm 411 Sheldon Rd. Barre MA 01005

Fall CSA Share - $170   (Pick up days will be assigned on Mon, Wed or Fri)

$170

Total Enclosed

Add Certified Organic Eggs - $9/dozen

Weekly with Summer Share - $198

Weekly with Fall Share - $36

Subtotal Due/Enclosed :

Grand Total Due:

Grand Total Enclosed:

Summer CSA Pickup Site - 
Handling/Delivery Fee Included

SNAP - $160 Contact Julie to arrange a payment plan

Barre 

Athol (Mon)

Gardner (Mon)

Holden

Shrewsbury (Fri)

Warwick (Fri)

Worcester (Wed)

Wed Fri

FriWedMon

Fall CSA Pickup Site - 
Handling/Delivery Fee Included

Barre 

Athol (Mon)

Gardner (Mon)

Holden

Shrewsbury (Fri)

Warwick (Fri) Worcester (Wed)

Wed Fri

FriWedMon

2024 CSA Order Form

Add Flower Share

At least 10 bouquets - $120


