2024 CSA ORDER FORM



Many Hands Organic Farm and Sustainability Center

Julie Rawson and Jack Kittredge 411 Sheldon Road Barre, MA 01005 (978) 355-2853 - Home (978) 257-1192 - Cell Farm@mhof.net

Name :		Phone:		
Email : Address :				
Item	Deposit due Now	Due by 5/30/24	Total Enclosed	
Large Summer	CSA Share - Choose \$	\$775-\$875		
\$875	\$437.50	\$437.50		
\$825	\$412.50	\$412.50		
\$775	\$387.50	\$387.50		
SNAP - \$	725 Contact Julie to	arrange a payment pla	n	
Medium Summ	er CSA Share - Choos	se \$575-675		
\$675	\$337.50	\$337.50		
\$625	\$312.50	\$312.50		
\$575	\$287.50	\$287.50		
SNAP - \$	525 Contact Julie to	arrange a payment pla	n	
Small Summer	CSA Share - Choose	\$450-550		
\$550	\$275	\$275		
\$500	\$250	\$250		
\$450	\$225	\$225		
SNAP - \$4	125 Contact Julie to	arrange a payment plo	an	
Subtotal Due:		Subtotal Enclo	sed:	

2024 CSA ORDER FORM



Many Hands Organic Farm and Sustainability Center Julie Rawson and Jack Kittredge

411 Sheldon Road Barre, MA 01005 (978) 355-2853 - Home (978) 257-1192 - Cell Farm@mhof.net

Item Description

Quantity

Total Enclosed

Fall CSA Share - \$170	(Pick up days will be assigned on Mon, Wed or Fri)
\$170	
SNAP - \$160	Contact Julie to arrange a payment plan
Add Certified Organic E	ggs - \$9/dozen
Weekly with Sun	nmer Share - \$198
Weekly with Fall	Share - \$36
Add Flower Share	
At least 10 bouqu	
	Grand Total Due:
	Grand Total Enclosed:
Summer CSA Pickup Site - Handling/Delivery Fee Includ	Fall CSA Pickup Site - led Handling/Delivery Fee Included
Barre Mon We	d Fri Barre Mon Wed Fri
Athol (Mon)	Athol (Mon)
Gardner (Mon)	Gardner (Mon)
Holden Wed	Fri Holden Wed Fri
Shrewsbury (Fri)	Shrewsbury (Fri)
Warwick (Fri)	Warwick (Fri) Worces
Worcester (Wed)	Please make checks payable to "MHOF" and send

Many Hands Organic Farm 411 Sheldon Rd. Barre MA 01005